ACES Education 2024-2025 Price List

ACES Early Childhood (ages 4-5)				
		If registered by May 31, 2024	If registered by July 31, 2024	If registered after July 31, 2024
Non-Refundable Registration Fee* *per student		\$200.00	\$250.00	\$300.00
Full Day (9am-2pm)	1 Day Option	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,450.00
	2 Day Option 3 Day Option	\$3,800.00 \$5,500.00	\$4,100.00 \$5,900.00	\$4,500.00 \$6,400.00
Half Day (9am-11:45am)	1 Day Option	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,300.00
	2 Day Option 3 Day Option	\$1,900.00 \$2,800.00	\$2,100.00 \$3,100.00	\$2,500.00 \$3,600.00

ACES Academy	(ages 6-13)
--------------	-------------

		If registered by July 31, 2024	If registered after July 31, 2024
Non-Refundable Registration Fee* *per student	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$300.00

Full Day (9am-2pm)	1 Day Option	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,450.00
	2 Day Option	\$3,800.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,500.00
	3 Day Option	\$5,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$6,400.00

ACES Academy Add On Programming (one time fee if added to an Academy registration)

December Discovery (December 10th-12th) (includes all 3 days)	\$190.00	/student
Academy Day Enrichment - Fall (2pm-3pm on Tuesdays - Extended Day) (2pm-3pm on Wednesdays - Martial Arts) (fee per selected day(s))	\$150.00	/student
Academy Day Enrichment - Spring (2pm-3pm on Tuesdays - Extended Day) (2pm-3pm on Wednesdays - Martial Arts) (fee per selected day(s))	\$150.00	/student

Friday Enrichment Classes (10am-2pm) - Fall (includes all classes offered in age group)	\$600.00	/student
Friday Enrichment Classes (10am-2pm) - Spring (includes all classes offered in age group)	\$600.00	/student

ACES A La Carte Programming (fee per season if not added to an Academy registration)			
December Discovery (December 10th-12th) (select day(s) at registration)	Open to the General Public in October 2024 space permitting		
Academy Day Enrichment - Fall (2pm-3pm on Tuesdays - Extended Day) (2pm-3pm on Wednesdays - Martial Arts) (fee per selected day(s))	\$250.00	/day selected	
Academy Day Enrichment - Spring (2pm-3pm on Tuesdays - Extended Day) (2pm-3pm on Wednesdays - Martial Arts) (fee per selected day(s))	\$250.00	/day selected	
Friday Enrichment Classes (10am-2pm) - Fall (10 wks) (includes all classes offered in age group)	prices vary	/class	
Friday Enrichment Classes (10am-2pm) - Spring (10 wks) (includes all classes offered in age group)	prices vary	/class	

** Sibling discounts

(Applied to ACES Early Childhood and ACES Academy Registrations ONLY) (5% off each student registration when registering 2 or 3 students at the same time) (10% off each student registration when registering 4 or more students at the same time)

** Payment Plan Options Available

10-month plan (August - May)
2 payment plan (August & January)
5 payment plan (August, October, December, February, April)
Fall only payment plan (September, October, November)
Spring only payment plan (March, April, May)